CGOMS SERIES 24
STRAIGHT SIDED SHALLOW DEPTH
OPEN AIR DISPLAY CASE - BLACK
• AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES
 CGOMS-3624   CGOMS-4724
 CGOMS-6024
• BRILLIANT LED LIGHT ON TOP
• BLACK EXTERIOR FINISH
• DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL AND DISPLAY
• 2 SIDES TEMPERED GLASS
• WITH PULL-DOWN CURTAIN TO REDUCE ENERGY
CONSUMPTION
• 4 CASTERS, 2 ADJUSTABLE FEET
• VENTILATED COOLING SYSTEM
• CONDENSATION WATER EVAPORATED AUTOMATICALLY
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
CGOMS SERIES 24
SHALLOW DEPTH OPEN AIR DISPLAY CASE - BLACK
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
LINE DRAWINGS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto Office & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver Office & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9020 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
CGOMS SERIES 24
SHALLOW DEPTH OPEN AIR DISPLAY CASE - BLACK
VER. 1.0326
MODEL VOLTAGE AMPS CLIMATE CLASS CORD LENGTH REFRIGERANT TEMPERATURE RANGE
CGOMS-3624
110-120V/60/1
8.2
6  (27°C/70%RH)   ≥1.8m      R290     2°C- 10°C  36°F - 50°F   CGOMS-4724 8.2
CGOMS-6024 8.5
  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
MODEL   WIDTH    (A)
DEPTH
(B)
HEIGHT  (C)
WEIGHT
LB/KG
CAPAC.
(L/CUFT)
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LB/KG
CGOMS-3624
INCH  35.4  25.2  32.8 123.5   66  37.7 26.7   39.1  167.7
MM  900 639  832 56   2.3 958 677   994   76
CGOMS-4724
INCH 46.7  25.2  32.8  142.2 91 49.1  26.7  39.1  191.8
MM 1187  639 832  64.5  3.2 1248 677  994  87
INCH 59.1  25.2  32.8 165.3  119 61.3  26.7  39.1  220.5
CGOMS-6024
MM 1500  639 832  75  4.2 1558  677 994  100
TECHNICAL
DIMENSIONS
20.2
2.4
B - 1”
B - 1.7”
B
C
A
A - 1”
A - 2.9”
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE